features
• Surface mount type noise filter
• Plated terminals provide excellent solder resistance
• Small size and high rated DC current
• 0603-2A, 0805-2A, 1206-2A series is available
in signal lines in addition to power line
• Marking: Black body color with no marking
• Products with lead-free terminations meet

KGM0805 222
t = .035 ± .008 (0.9 ± 0.2)
ordering information
2 significant
digits + no.
of zeros
T: Sn0603
0805
1206
1812
TE: 7" embossed plastic
(0603 - 4,000 pieces/reel)
(0805 - 4,000 pieces/reel)
(1206 - 2,000 pieces/reel)
(1812 - 1,000 pieces/reel)
KGM
Type Size Termination
Material CapacitancePackaging
New Part # 0805
C: 16V
E: 25V
V: 35V
H: 50V
Rated
Voltage
H
C
F
Temp.
Charact.
C
1A
2A
4A
Rated
Current
2ATET 220
For further information on packaging,
please refer to Appendix A.
circuit schematic
In Out
GND
.063±.008
(1.6±0.2)
.031±.008
(0.8±0.2)
.024±.008
(0.6±0.2)
.020±.008
(0.5±0.2)
.008±.006
(0.2±0.15)0603
EU
temperature characteristics
Temperature
Character
C
F
-25°C to +85°C 20°C ±15%
-80 ~ +30%
Temperature
Range